
BID TABULATION FORM

BID AWARD DATE; Thursday September 15, 2011

BID FOR; Food Service Management – Taney County Jail

BID NUMBER;  201108-147

INMATE MEALS

PRICE PER MEAL:
ABL Management Inc. 
11224 Boardwalk, Suite B1-5
Baton Rouge, La. 70816

PRICE PER MEAL:
A'viands, LLC 
1751 County Road B West, Suite300
Roseville, MN 55113

PRICE PER MEAL:
CBM Managed Services 500 East 
52nd Street North
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

80-99 $1.6553 $2.030 $1.63
100-119 $1.4670 $1.773 $1.49
120-139 $1.3367 $1.590 $1.35
140-159 $1.2410 $1.480 $1.27
160-179 $1.1679 $1.395 $1.20
180-199 $1.1102 $1.328 $1.14
200-220 $1.0635 $1.273 $1.09

1.

ADDITIONAL 
REQUIREMENTS

Insurance? Yes Yes Yes
Central Office? Yes Yes Yes
Nutrition 2700? Yes Yes Yes
3 Year Contract? Yes Yes Yes

Award: Given the fact that all three submitted proposals meet the basic requirements but the lowest pricing, as indicated in 
the above table, is offered by ABL – the Sheriff has recommended, and the Taney County Commission thereafter voted 
unanimously to award, said To: ABL to supply Food Service Management for the Taney County Jail for the next 3 years. 
Thank you.

Ron Erickson,
Purchasing Dept.

Taney County Mo.
September 15, 2011



[image: C:\Documents and Settings\rone\My Documents\My Pictures\TANEY LOGO.jpg]BID TABULATION FORM

BID AWARD DATE; Thursday September 15, 2011

BID FOR;		Food Service Management – Taney County Jail

BID NUMBER;  	201108-147

		



INMATE MEALS

		PRICE PER MEAL:

ABL Management Inc. 

11224 Boardwalk, Suite B1-5

Baton Rouge, La. 70816

		PRICE PER MEAL:

A'viands, LLC 

1751 County Road B West, Suite300

Roseville, MN 55113

		PRICE PER MEAL:

CBM Managed Services 500 East 52nd Street North

Sioux Falls, SD 57104



		80-99

		$1.6553

		$2.030

		$1.63



		100-119

		$1.4670

		$1.773

		$1.49



		120-139

		$1.3367

		$1.590

		$1.35



		140-159

		$1.2410

		$1.480

		$1.27



		160-179

		$1.1679

		$1.395

		$1.20



		180-199

		$1.1102

		$1.328

		$1.14



		200-220

		$1.0635

		$1.273

		$1.09



		

		1.

		

		



		ADDITIONAL 

REQUIREMENTS

		

		

		



		Insurance?

		Yes

		Yes

		Yes



		Central Office?

		Yes

		Yes

		Yes



		Nutrition 2700?

		Yes

		Yes

		Yes



		3 Year Contract?

		Yes

		Yes

		Yes



		

		

		

		



		Award: Given the fact that all three submitted proposals meet the basic requirements but the lowest pricing, as indicated in the above table, is offered by ABL – the Sheriff has recommended, and the Taney County Commission thereafter voted unanimously to award, said To: ABL to supply Food Service Management for the Taney County Jail for the next 3 years. Thank you.



Ron Erickson,

Purchasing Dept.

Taney County Mo.

September 15, 2011







image1.jpeg







