

BID TABULATION FORM

BID AWARD DATE; Thursday September 15, 2011

BID FOR; Food Service Management – Taney County Jail

BID NUMBER; **201108-147**

	PRICE PER MEAL:	PRICE PER MEAL:	PRICE PER MEAL:
	ABL Management Inc.	A'viands, LLC	CBM Managed Services 500 East
INMATE MEALS	11224 Boardwalk, Suite B1-5	1751 County Road B West, Suite300	52 nd Street North
INIVIA I E IVIEALO	Baton Rouge, La. 70816	Roseville, MN 55113	Sioux Falls, SD 57104
80-99	\$1.6553	\$2.030	\$1.63
100-119	\$1.4670	\$1.773	\$1.49
120-139	\$1.3367	\$1.590	\$1.35
140-159	\$1.2410	\$1.480	\$1.27
160-179	\$1.1679	\$1.395	\$1.20
180-199	\$1.1102	\$1.328	\$1.14
200-220	\$1.0635	\$1.273	\$1.09
ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS	t.		
Insurance?	Yes	Yes	Yes
Central Office?	Yes	Yes	Yes
Nutrition 2700?	Yes	Yes	Yes
3 Year Contract?	Yes	Yes	Yes

Award: Given the fact that all three submitted proposals meet the basic requirements but the lowest pricing, as indicated in the above table, is offered by **ABL** – the Sheriff has recommended, and the Taney County Commission thereafter voted unanimously to award, said To: **ABL** to supply Food Service Management for the Taney County Jail for the next 3 years. Thank you.

Ron Erickson, Purchasing Dept. Taney County Mo. September 15, 2011